Rv.01 WORKING CALENDAR Y2026 ufnunisvingiuilseanil 2569 (EXEDY THAILAND CO., LTD.)
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(Traditional holiday)

(Substitution holiday)

(Special traditional holiday)
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(17) Family Day (6) Company Tour (11) New year's party
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racione Holliegn Gval 19 tays it Specirrtona! hokey orgnaiséu | crange /el |Working Day¥.2026 244 Days
1. Fuffufllwmi / New Years Day) Thu 1-Jan-26 - Traditional Holiday 13  Days
2 Juwrwyun / Makha Bucha Day Tue 3-Mar-26 - Weekly Holiday 104 Days
Fussnsius / Songkran Day Mon 13-Apr-26 - Special traditional Holiday 4  Days
4 Fusansus / Songkran Day Tue 14-Apr-26 Total 365 Days
5  fuasnsius / Songkran Day Wed 15-Apr-26 Suranfilutuviaeul Working on Saturday
6  fuuseanu / Labour Day Eri 1-May-26 Juvineu Furigeawaunuy
7 wawuiuduiaruyen / Susbtitution for Visakha Bucha Day (Sun. 31-May-26) Mon 1-Jun-26 Working Day Compensated Day
8 Juladu4 5.10 / H.M. the King's Birthday Tue 28-Jul-26 7-Mar-26 Fri 27-Feb-26
9 Juaraiwyn / Asamha Bucha Day Wed 29-Jul-26 28-Mar-26 Fri 6-Nov-26
10 fuwiuwené / National Mother's Day Wed 12-Aug-26
11 Fuwflumsuwrs  The King Rama IX Memorial Day Tue 13-Oct-26 Amuaiungarnkauyszani
12 ueuoiurausow@ / Susbtitution for National Father's Day (Sat. 5-Dec-26) Mon 7-Dec-26 Tunyarindaudlseani
13 fufiufl / New Year's Eve Thu 31-Dec-26 Company Annual Holiday
14 $udn?/ Chakri Memorial Day Mon 6-Apr-26 Mon 27-Jul-26 Fri. 2-Jan-26
15 Juadoiuaduwsirunnwssen wisnEd / HM. Queen Suthida Wed 3-Jun-26 Mon 28-Dec-26 Mon. 2-Mar-26
16 Julouwisia / Chulalongkom Memorial Day Fri 23-Oct-26 Tue 29-Dec-26 Thu. 16-Apr-26
17 Fuwsrmuniudssssuyey / Constitution Day Thu 10-Dec-26 Wed 30-Dec-26 Fri. 17-Apr-26

Rev. 01 : 18 Dec 2025 /
Issued by bﬁ f /

( Mr. Panus Pathomsattakul )
General Manager, HR & GA Dept.

( Mr. Paradorn Sriphakdee )
Managing Director

Approved by%%/ﬁ?g

( Mr. Manabu lkenoya )
President



